Position

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Other Hourly

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Other Positions Held Community College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Department

Business and
Commerce, General

Business and
Commerce, General

Business and
Commerce, General

Business and
Commerce, General

Business and
Commerce, General

Business and
Commerce, General

Business and
Commerce, General

Business and
Commerce, General

Total Wages

$43,427

$27,350

$26,523

$19,312

$19,302

$14,678

$9,887

$6,989

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$6,016

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



