Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Adjunct Professor		Southwestern Community College District	Business and Commerce, General	\$43,427	\$6,016
Adjunct Professor		Southwestern Community College District	Business and Commerce, General	\$27,350	\$0
Adjunct Professor		Southwestern Community College District	Business and Commerce, General	\$26,523	\$0
Adjunct Professor		Southwestern Community College District	Business and Commerce, General	\$19,312	\$0
Other Hourly		Southwestern Community College District	Business and Commerce, General	\$19,302	\$0
Adjunct Professor		Southwestern Community College District	Business and Commerce, General	\$14,678	\$0
Adjunct Professor		Southwestern Community College District	Business and Commerce, General	\$9,887	\$0
Adjunct Professor		Southwestern Community College District	Business and Commerce, General	\$6,989	\$0